
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) SUBSURFACE
TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

(2) TOTAL ENVIRONMENTAL
CONCEPTS, INC.

(3) SERVICE ALL INC.

0001 WA2405149SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

4001 400000-GAL

. REMOVAL, TRANSPORT AND
DISPOSAL OF CONTAMINATED
GROUNDWATER

500.000

GAL

2.00000 1,000.00 1.25000 625.00 4.00000 2,000.00

4002 400000-LS

. STORAGE TANKS REMOVAL
AND REPLACEMENT COMPLETE

(1)

LS

568,000.00000 568,000.00 649,474.00000 649,474.00 735,000.00000 735,000.00

4003 400000-TON

.  REMOVAL, TRANSPORT AND
DISPOSAL OF CONTAMINATED
SOIL

100.000

TON

45.00000 4,500.00 65.00000 6,500.00 150.00000 15,000.00

Section Total with LCC: $573,500.00 $656,599.00 $752,000.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$752,000.00$573,500.00 $656,599.00Section Totals:

$656,599.00$573,500.00 $752,000.00Contract Item Totals
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( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$573,500.00 $656,599.00 752,000.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) KEYSTONE PETROLEUM
EQUIPMENT LTD.

(5) OCTAGON SERVICES, INC.
DBA TANKS DIRECT

0001 WA2405149SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

4001 400000-GAL

. REMOVAL, TRANSPORT AND
DISPOSAL OF CONTAMINATED
GROUNDWATER

500.000

GAL

3.22000 1,610.00 5.00000 2,500.00

4002 400000-LS

. STORAGE TANKS REMOVAL
AND REPLACEMENT COMPLETE

(1)

LS

778,505.00000 778,505.00 865,000.00000 865,000.00

4003 400000-TON

.  REMOVAL, TRANSPORT AND
DISPOSAL OF CONTAMINATED
SOIL

100.000

TON

95.00000 9,500.00 250.00000 25,000.00

Section Total with LCC: $789,615.00 $892,500.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$789,615.00 $892,500.00Section Totals:

$892,500.00$789,615.00Contract Item Totals
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( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$789,615.00 $892,500.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00
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